

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2009
 No. of Bidders: 02

ADF INDUSTRIES INC

QUAKER CORP
 THE

| ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION | UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
|----------|---|------|----------|------------|-----------|------------|-----------|------------|--------|
| 0207001 | BORROW | c.y. | 55 | 150 00 | 8250 00 | 75 00 | 4125 00 | | |
| 0219003 | SEDIMENTATION CONTROL FILTER FABRIC FENCE SYSTEM | l.f. | 100 | 6 00 | 600 00 | 10 00 | 1000 00 | | |
| 0305000A | PROCESSED AGGREGATE | ton | 130 | 133 00 | 17290 00 | 200 00 | 26000 00 | | |
| 0910047 | METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350 SYSTEM 5A) | l.f. | 175 | 45 60 | 7980 00 | 48 00 | 8400 00 | | |
| 0910168 | CONVERT METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B) TO (TYPE R-B 350) | l.f. | 2700 | 7 15 | 19305 00 | 9 00 | 24300 00 | | |
| 0910170 | METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350) | l.f. | 7950 | 17 45 | 138727 50 | 18 50 | 147075 00 | | |
| 0910172 | METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350 SYSTEM 5) | l.f. | 125 | 37 90 | 4737 50 | 41 00 | 5125 00 | | |
| 0910183 | METAL BEAM RAIL R-B 350 (TYPE I) SECTION | ea. | 1 | 1260 00 | 1260 00 | 1200 00 | 1200 00 | | |
| 0910518 | CONVERT METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B) TO (TYPE R-B 350 SYSTEM 5A) | l.f. | 225 | 25 50 | 5737 50 | 36 00 | 8100 00 | | |
| 0911912 | ANCHOR IN EARTH CUT SLOPE | ea. | 7 | 2265 00 | 15855 00 | 1360 00 | 9520 00 | | |
| 0911917 | ANCHOR IN ROCK CUT SLOPE | ea. | 3 | 1270 00 | 3810 00 | 1480 00 | 4440 00 | | |
| 0911923 | R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I | ea. | 23 | 1190 00 | 27370 00 | 940 00 | 21620 00 | | |
| 0911924 | R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE II | ea. | 19 | 1170 00 | 22230 00 | 1040 00 | 19760 00 | | |
| 0912503A | REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL | l.f. | 800 | 2 00 | 1600 00 | 4 00 | 3200 00 | | |
| 0912504A | REMOVE TWO-CABLE GUIDE RAILING | l.f. | 6710 | 2 00 | 13420 00 | 2 50 | 16775 00 | | |
| 0912506A | REMOVE SINGLE POST | ea. | 62 | 10 00 | 620 00 | 30 00 | 1860 00 | | |
| 0912509A | REMOVE THREE CABLE GUIDE RAILING | l.f. | 7550 | 2 00 | 15100 00 | 3 00 | 22650 00 | | |
| 0913000 | REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE | l.f. | 275 | 5 00 | 1375 00 | 6 00 | 1650 00 | | |
| 0917010A | REPAIR GUIDERAIL | est. | | 5000 00 | 5000 00 | 5000 00 | 5000 00 | | |
| 0918001 | THREE-CABLE GUIDE RAILING (I BEAM POSTS) | l.f. | 6615 | 7 50 | 49612 50 | 12 00 | 79380 00 | | |
| 0918011 | END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I | ea. | 34 | 1500 00 | 51000 00 | 1280 00 | 43520 00 | | |

VARIOUS DISTRICT 2
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(391) STATE PROJECT NO: 0172-0355
 VARIOUS DIST 2
 DISTRICT 2 GUIDERAIL UPGRADE ROUTE 2 & 117

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/2009
 No. of Bidders: 02

ADF INDUSTRIES INC

QUAKER CORP
 THE

| ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION | UNIT | QUANTITY | ADF INDUSTRIES INC | | QUAKER CORP | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
|----------|---|------|----------|--------------------|-----------|-------------|-----------|------------|--------|
| | | | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | | |
| 0918200 | THREE-CABLE GUIDE RAILING SYSTEM 2 (I BEAM POSTS) | l.f. | 225 | 18.00 | 4050.00 | 18.00 | 4050.00 | | |
| 0918201 | THREE-CABLE GUIDE RAILING SYSTEM 3 (I-BEAM POSTS) | l.f. | 200 | 37.00 | 7400.00 | 26.00 | 5200.00 | | |
| 0930001 | OBJECT MARKER | ea. | 6 | 50.00 | 300.00 | 50.00 | 300.00 | | |
| 0950019 | TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN | s.y. | 105 | 6.00 | 630.00 | 20.00 | 2100.00 | | |
| 0952001A | SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING | l.s. | | 16000.00 | 16000.00 | 9000.00 | 9000.00 | | |
| 0970006A | TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) | est. | | 75000.00 | 75000.00 | 75000.00 | 75000.00 | | |
| 0970007A | TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) | hr | 800 | 50.00 | 40000.00 | 49.00 | 39200.00 | | |
| 0971001A | MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC | l.s. | | 11000.00 | 11000.00 | 10000.00 | 10000.00 | | |
| 0975002A | MOBILIZATION | l.s. | | 26000.00 | 26000.00 | 40000.00 | 40000.00 | | |
| 0978002 | TRAFFIC DRUM | ea. | 45 | 90.00 | 4050.00 | 10.00 | 450.00 | | |
| 0980001A | CONSTRUCTION STAKING | l.s. | | 1000.00 | 1000.00 | 6059.00 | 6059.00 | | |
| 1220011A | CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING | s.f. | 110 | 15.00 | 1650.00 | 31.00 | 3410.00 | | |
| 1803060A | TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (NON - GATING) | ea. | 2 | 21000.00 | 42000.00 | 16000.00 | 32000.00 | | |
| 1803063A | TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (FLARED) REPLACEMENT PARTS | l.s. | | 1650.00 | 1650.00 | 1700.00 | 1700.00 | | |
| 1803064A | TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (TANGENTIAL) REPLACEMENT PARTS | l.s. | | 1900.00 | 1900.00 | 1900.00 | 1900.00 | | |
| 1803070A | TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (FLARED) | ea. | 9 | 3100.00 | 27900.00 | 2700.00 | 24300.00 | | |
| 1803071A | TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (TANGENTIAL) | ea. | 3 | 3250.00 | 9750.00 | 2900.00 | 8700.00 | | |
| | | | | | 681160.00 | | 718069.00 | | |

